
Hallenspielplan  Weilheim, Jahnhalle  ( 270461 )
Jahnstrasse 2
82362   Weilheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

TSV Weilheim

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

TSV Weilheim

TS Jahn München

TS Jahn München

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

TS Jahn München

TSV Weilheim

HSG Würm-Mitte 22

JSG Alpsee-Grünten

22:13

0:0

0:0

18:21

0:0

14:22

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

TSV Weilheim

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

SG SC Gaißach/TV Bad Tölz

TSV Partenkirchen

SG SC Gaißach/TV Bad Tölz

TSV Weilheim

SG SC Gaißach/TV Bad Tölz

TSV Partenkirchen

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

TSV Weilheim

TSV Partenkirchen

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

11:16

13:12

21:16

13:4

16:20

10:13



Hallenspielplan  Weilheim, Jahnhalle  ( 270461 )
Jahnstrasse 2
82362   Weilheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.07.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

13:15

13:35

13:55

14:15

14:35

14:55

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

TSV Landsberg

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

TSV Weilheim

TSV Schongau

TSV Weilheim

TSV Landsberg

TSV Landsberg II

TSV Schongau II

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Schongau II

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Landsberg II

TSV Weilheim

TSV Schongau

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

TSV Landsberg

TSV Schongau

SG Biessenhofen-
Marktoberdorf

TSV Schongau II

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Landsberg II

TSV Landsberg II

TSV Schongau II

TSV Weilheim II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MA

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL MB

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Weilheim

SV München Laim

SV Pullach

TSV Murnau

TSV Peißenberg

SV Mering

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.10.2024 00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mB

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II

HSG Isar-Loisach

HSG Isar-Loisach II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MA

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL wC

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Murnau

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

TSV Allach 09 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MA

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mB

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Forstenried

TSV Forstenried

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MC

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Forstenried

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MA

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL wC

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

SC Weßling

ASV Dachau

Eichenauer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mB

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II

SV Pullach

SG Süd/Blumenau

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00 ÜBOL MA TSV Weilheim HSG München Süd 0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mB

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II

HSG München Süd

Eichenauer SV

TSV Murnau

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Weilheim, Jahnhalle  ( 270461 )
Jahnstrasse 2
82362   Weilheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00 ÜBL wC TSV Weilheim HSG Würm-Mitte 22 0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL MB

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Weilheim

SV München Laim II

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MA

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Herrsching

HSG Isar-Loisach

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL MB

TSV Weilheim II

TSV Weilheim

HSG München West

TSV Gilching

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 00:00 ÜBL wC TSV Weilheim HCD Gröbenzell II 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBL wC

ÜBOL MA

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mB

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim

TSV Weilheim II

SC U´hofen-Germering

SV Pullach II

TV Bad Tölz

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Partenkirchen (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


